
Range 2019

validity till 31 august 2019

Model layout
Citroen 

Jumper
end-user price without VAT (€)

420 35L   130hp 34,500

430 35L   130hp 34,500

435 35L   130hp 37,090

440 35L   130hp 37,090

385 35L   130hp 36,420

390 35L   130hp 37,920

395 35L   130hp 37,920

397 35L   130hp 38,340

end-user price without VAT (€)

3,333

Options

Coach-built

low-profile

 HAPPY  price list  2018/19

automatic FIAT chassis 130hp (with ESP, Traction +)



1,000

920

1,250

PACK Season 2018/19

end-user price without VAT (€)

1,150

250

200

190

150

250

370

220

200

2,980

1,325

1,655

end-user price without VAT (€)

400

100

130

SPECIAL PRICE FOR END USER (without VAT)

saving for the end-user (without VAT

ESP +  HILL HOLDER + HILL DESCENT

Intelligent Traction System

Fog-ligts

cabin seat covers

manual extractable step

flyscreen by the entrance door

slatted bedsteads

end-user price (without VAT)

PACK PRIVILEGE Coach-built*

over-price for 160hp Citroen Jumper

PACK Plus Citroen

PACK HAPPY

PACK PRIVILEGE Low-profile**

Price list reserved at the sole use of the P.L.A. sales network - The prices are ex-works and not including the costs of 

registration - This price list is valid till revocation - P.L.A. reserves the right to change the above mentioned data with no 

notice - charge of €70,00 for the vehicle preparation

*   PACK PRIVILEGE Coach-built models:

** PACK PRIVILEGE Low-profile models:

entrance door with two locks and centralized locking, Rear LED 

lights, Reverse camera with 7’’ monitor, 

front opening skylight, entrance door with two locks and 

centralized locking, Rear LED lights, Reverse camera with 7’’ 
monitor

air-conditioner

co-driver airbag

cruise control

electric and heated rear-view mirrors

Radio provision



70

120

200

150

1,170

1

1,169

Paint door handles

TMPS

saving for end-user (without VAT)

 All-Season tires M+S

16" WHEELS

end-user price (without VAT)

SPECIAL PRICE FOR END USER (without VAT)


