

HAPPY price list 2018/19

validity till 31 august 2019

Range 20

Model	layout	Citroen Jumper	end-user price without VAT (€)
		Coach-built	
420		35L 130hp	34,500
430		35L 130hp	34,500
435		35L 130hp	37,090
440		35L 130hp	37,090
	low-profile		
385		35L 130hp	36,420
390		35L 130hp	37,920
395		35L 130hp	37,920
397		35L 130hp	38,340

Options	end-user price without VAT (€)
automatic FIAT chassis 130hp (with ESP, Traction +)	3,333

over-price for 160hp Citroen Jumper	1,000
PACK PRIVILEGE Coach-built*	920
PACK PRIVILEGE Low-profile**	1,250

* PACK PRIVILEGE Coach-built models:

entrance door with two locks and centralized locking, Rear LED lights, Reverse camera with 7" monitor,

** PACK PRIVILEGE Low-profile models:

front opening skylight, entrance door with two locks and centralized locking, Rear LED lights, Reverse camera with 7" monitor

Price list reserved at the sole use of the P.L.A. sales network - The prices are ex-works and not including the costs of registration - This price list is valid till revocation - P.L.A. reserves the right to change the above mentioned data with no notice - charge of €70,00 for the vehicle preparation



PACK Season 2018/19

PACK HAPPY	end-user price without VAT (€)
air-conditioner	1,150
co-driver airbag	250
cruise control	200
electric and heated rear-view mirrors	190
Radio provision	150
cabin seat covers	250
manual extractable step	370
flyscreen by the entrance door	220
slatted bedsteads	200
end-user price (without VAT)	2,980
SPECIAL PRICE FOR END USER (without VAT)	1,325
saving for the end-user (without VAT	1,655

PACK Plus Citroen	end-user price without VAT (€)
ESP + HILL HOLDER + HILL DESCENT	400
Intelligent Traction System	100
Fog-ligts	130

Paint door handles	70
TMPS	120
All-Season tires M+S	200
16" WHEELS	150
end-user price (without VAT)	1,170
SPECIAL PRICE FOR END USER (without VAT)	1
saving for end-user (without VAT)	1,169